
 
Attendee List (opening held via Teams meeting) 

 
North Texas Equitable Electric Vehicle Infrastructure (NTxEEVI) Project –  

Deployment Dream Team 
Request for Proposals 

 
NCTCOG Offices 

Proposal Opening Record 
Friday, November 15, 2024 at 5:05 pm 

 

NAME AGENCY EMAIL 

Lori Clark  NCTCOG lclark@nctcog.org 

Jared Wright NCTCOG jwright@nctcog.org 

Emily Beckham NCTCOG ebeckham@nctcog.org 

Aurelia Witt NCTCOG awitt@nctcog.org 

Kendall Autrey   

Brandon Oldham Calstart Boldham@calstart.org 

Jose Correa Kimley Horn jose.correa@kimley-horn.com 

Catherine Osborn AECOM catherine.osborn@aecom.com 

Therese Bergeon NCTCOG tbergeon@nctcog.org 

Docusign Envelope ID: 1CB2E77B-558F-460E-8026-2564BC0A6798



Bid Opening Record (to be held via Teams) 

North Texas Equitable Electric Vehicle Infrastructure (NTxEEVI) Project –  
Deployment Dream Team 

Request for Proposals 

NCTCOG Offices 
Friday, November 15, 2024 at 5:05 pm 

NAME OF AGENCY/COMPANY SUBMITTING PROPOSAL 
Calstart 

ARUP 

AECOM 

Kimley Horn 

HDR 

NAME OF AGENCY/COMPANY SUBMITTING PROPOSAL 

Opened By: 

__________________________________________ 
Witnessed By: 

__________________________________________ 

Ernst & Young (EY)

Docusign Envelope ID: 1CB2E77B-558F-460E-8026-2564BC0A6798
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